30 Technology Drive
Warren, NJ 07059
Tel.  (908) 941-1111
Fax. (908) 941-1174
GPS2020 Module Specifications
(Preliminary)
Version 3.6

GPS2020 Module Specifications
SyChip, Inc.                                              Page 11 of  11                                                   Preliminary
Order Information
For sales inquiry, please send an email to:  sales@sychip.com
GPS module can be ordered with the following part number and description.
 Part Number Description
 GPS2020M01-T1 GPS Receiver System – Module
 GPS2020S01-TY1 GPS2020 Sample Pack – 5 Modules
 GPS2020E01 GPS2020 Evaluation Kit
For more information on SyChip, visit www.sychip.com
Corporate Headquarters
30 Technology Drive
Warren,